

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6898-6899/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 16/03/2005 in WA 5116-17/04 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M/S TASHI DELEK GAMING SOLUTIONS LTD. & ANR.
Petitioner(s)

Pet

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.
Respondent(s)

Res

(with prayer for interim relief)

with

SLP(C) NOS.7744-7746/2005

(with application for exemption from filing c /c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/08/2005 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
(Mentioned by)

Mr. E.C.Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 09th September, 2005.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

(Kanwal Sing

h)

Court Master

Court Mast

er

